FRUIT & VEGETABLES
Ideally positioned in the fresh produce marketplace
SHOPFITTING SYSTEM
EN
-O
&
G
-0

RAL 9006 White aluminum –2388
RAL 9010 Pure white –2302
Ordering information
The shop
 tting system for fruit and vegetables o� ers an exten-
sive range of units in a wide variety of combination and design
options, including product-speci
 c additions.
To make it as easy as possible for you to select and put together
your desired con
 guration, here are some notes on dimensions,
abbreviations and colour keys:
 All dimensions indicated in this catalogue are nominal
dimensions.
  All dimensions are indicated in millimetres
Example: D570 = depth 570 mm, H2200 = height 2200 mm
   Please refer to the table on the right for abbreviations/short
names
Colour key
The HKsystem units are available in the following RAL standard
colours. Simply add the four-digit colour code of our RAL colour
key to the item numbers of the HKproducts in your order.
Example:   HK25item in RAL 7016 (Anthracite grey)
              Item number + colour code addition number
                          =  C100020–2377
Naturally, we are also happy to ful
 l special colour requests and
will be pleased to advise you.
Ordering information | Colour key
21
F&V SHELF
OUR MULTI-
FUNCTIONAL
SHELVING
SYSTEM FOR
FRUIT AND
VEGETABLES:
22
F&V SHELF OVERVIEW
with tray and mirror
with tray | H1252/H1052gondola with crosspieces | H1252/H1052
with tray with crosspieces Interior corner 45° | with tray
VERDE 1-tier | AS 1000/1250
with crosspieces and mirror Interior corner 45° | with tray and mirror
with tray with crosspiecesInterior corner 45° | with tray
VEGANO  2-tier | AS 1000/1250
with tray with tray and mirrorInterior corner 45° | with tray Exterior corner 45° | with tray Interior corner 45°| with tray and mirror
VEGANO PLUS 2-tier | AS 1000/1250
with tray with crosspiecesInterior corner 45° | with tray
CASCADE 3-tier | AS 1000/1250
4-tier
GUSTO | with potato crate | AS 1250
2-tier | H1600 2-tier | H18003-tier/4-tier | with deep shelf
QUADRO 3-tier/4-tier | AS 1000/1250
23
F&V SHELF
No. Item description Number Item number
Basic
unit
Exten-
sion unit AS 1000 AS 1250
1 L-shaped upright H1600 D470 HK25 2 1 C100006- C100006-
2 Back panel H200 HK25 1 1 C100020- C100014-
3 Back panel H400 HK25 1 1 C001009- C001006-
4 Back panel  H500 HK25 2 2 C001008- C001005-
5 Cover plate for 80x30 mm HK25 1 1 C100100- C100101-
6 Tray frame with upright H440 D1200 30° F&V 2 1 C100144- C100144-
7 Shelf D400 F&V 2 2 OG00027- OG00028-
8 Shelf D400 with price rail H100 centre F&V 1 1 OG00033- OG00034-
9 Price rail cover H100 right F&V 1 – OG00017- OG00017-
10 Price rail cover H100 left F&V 1 – OG00018- OG00018-